1st List Candidate for apprenticeship training against Advt. 01/2025

SI.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id
1|Fitter Tiburam Soren ramtibu9@gmail.com
2 |Fitter Punam Majhi punammajhi75@gmail.com
3|Fitter Ashish Kumar Das ashish.das.9123270078 @gmail.com
4|Fitter Nagendra Nath Murmu nagendranathmurmu484@gmail.com
5|Fitter Taraknath Nayak taraknath1235@gmail.com
6|Fitter Rohit Giri rohitgiri70890@gmail.com
7|Fitter Nabin Kumar Mali malinabinkr@gmail.com
8|Fitter Shankar Bhakat shankarbhakat65@gmail.com
9|Fitter Rohit Patra rohitpatra797990@gmail.com
10|Fitter Prakash Barda prakash1703barda@gmail.com
11|Fitter Amit Murmu amitmurmu78750@gmail.com
12|Fitter Raghubir Hansda raghuhansda003@gmail.com
13 |Fitter Jawahar Lal Mardi jawaharlalmardi@rediffmail.com
14|Fitter Sahil Shaikh sahilsaikh0799@gmail.com
15|Fitter Anup Kumar Patra kumaranup7472@gmail.com
16|Fitter Harsh Mahendra Bonde harshbonde4@gmail.com
17 |Fitter Manish Kumar Mahto manishkumar.mk953405@gmail.com
18 |Fitter Parmeshwar Nayak parmeshwarnayak63@gmail.com
19|Fitter Uttam Majhi uttammurmu4567 @gmail.com
20|Fitter Sunaram Hansda sunaramhansdal204@gmail.com
21|Fitter Dhano Hansda dhanohansdal43@gmail.com
22 [Fitter Wakil Hansda wakilhansda5@gmail.com
23|Fitter Simal Hansda simalhansda315@gmail.com
24|Fitter Umesh Soren leonidous66645201@gmail.com
25 Fitter Prakash Hansda janokihansda83@gmail.com
26|Fitter Shankar Kumar Singh ratnidevisingh@gmail.com
27|Fitter Narsing Soren dhirajsoren123@gmail.com
28|Fitter Biram Murmu birammurmu698@gmail.com
29|Fitter Kunu Mardi kunumardi51@gmail.com
30(Fitter Amit Kumar amitkumar.ssm534@gmail.com
31|Fitter Kanhai Lal Mahto kanhailall4feb@gmail.com
32|Fitter Nitesh Pal palnitesh2002@gmail.com
33|Fitter Kuldeep Raghuwanshi kuldeepraghuwanshil233@gmail.com
34|Fitter Sanoj Kumar Ray sanojkr8283 @gmail.com
35| Fitter Durgesh Kumar Verma shaileshkumarverma8808229556 @gmail.com
SI.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id
1|Electrician Balram Mardi mardibalram624@gmail.com
2|Electrician Nabin Mahakur nabinmahakur823@gmail.com
3|Electrician Raj Kumar Nayak rajkumarnayak8987@gmail.com
4|Electrician Chinthalapudi Veerraju chintalapudiveerraju1430@gmail.com
5|Electrician Rajendra Prasad Mahato mahatorajendra327@gmail.com
6|Electrician Shubham shubhamprajapati55626@gmail.com
7 |Electrician BIKESH RANA bikeshrana001@gmail.com
8|Electrician SUNAKAR PATRA sunakarpatra9@gmail.com
9|Electrician Pinku Kumar singhpinkukr@gmail.com
10|Electrician Subhash Gorai subhashgorai54@gmail.com
11|Electrician Manjeet Kumar manjeetkuma8810@gmail.com
12|Electrician Ranjeet Kumar ranjeet786atoz@gmail.com
13|Electrician Rupesh Sharma rupesh709161@gmail.com
14 (Electrician Rahul Saw sawr54240@gmail.com
15 Electrician Suraj Behra surajbehrad9@gmail.com
16|Electrician Chintu Kumar chintukumar88730@gmail.com
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17 |Electrician Prakash Das das987235@gmail.com
18|Electrician Priyanshu Sharma pssharmap61@gmail.com
19|Electrician Peela Akhil Sai Kurnar aa52729938@gmail.com
20|Electrician Anand Kumar anandkr72099@gmail.com
21 |Electrician Akshay akdhamija87@gmail.com
22|Electrician DIPU DUSAD hifidate@gmail.com
23 |Electrician Anil Tudu tuduanil89@gmail.com
24|Electrician Suresh Tudu tudusuresh338@gmail.com
25 |Electrician Lakhan Hembrom lakhanhembrom5405@gmail.com
26/ Electrician Prithi Hembrom vikashhembrom31@gmail.com
27|Electrician Bhola Majhi majhibhola2003@gmail.com
28|Electrician Rohit Kumar Hoe rohitrggodsora@gmail.com
29| Electrician Shahadev Naik shahadevnaik925@gmail.com
30|Electrician Tika Ram Baskey tikarambaskey98@gmail.com
31|Electrician Simol Mardi simolmardi2022@gmail.com
32|Electrician Junu Tudu junutudu0@gmail.com
33|Electrician Vishal Sharma avvishwakarmal9@gmail.com
34|Electrician Pankaj Toppo panakjtoppo934@gmail.com
35|Electrician Ratikanta Mahanty mahantyr480@gmail.com
36|Electrician Tafic Anshari taficanshari@gmail.com
37|Electrician Deepak Kushwaha deepakkushwaha52004@gmail.com
38|Electrician Roshan Kumar Swarnkar roshankumarbgpb@gmail.com
39|Electrician Anmol Deogam anmoldeogam02@gmail.com
40|Electrician Ganesh Mardi gganeshmardi6200@gmail.com
41 |Electrician Sujit Kumar Maurya mauryasujit276@gmail.com
42|Electrician Ratikanta Mahanty mahantyr480@gmail.com
43|Electrician Suraj Kumar Sah surajsa223@gmail.com
44 |Electrician Rajan krajan55504@gmail.com
45 |Electrician Rahul Kumar Shah rahulbhtril@gmail.com
46|Electrician Amardeep Munda amardeepmundal4@gmail.com
47 |Electrician Rajib Das rajibdas82500@gmail.com
SI.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id
1|Welder (G&E) Uttam Bhakat bhakatuttam1204@gmail.com
2|Welder (G&E) Suraj Kumar Tudu surajtudu825@gmail.com
3|Welder (G&E) Sawan Mukhi sawanmukhi2001jsr@gmail.com
4|Welder (G&E) Charmi Bangsingh damibangsingh@gmail.com
5|Welder (G&E) Koushik Sadhukhan sadhukhankoushik904@gmail.com
6|Welder (G&E) Gurucharan Birua gurucharanbirua7@gmail.com
7|Welder (G&E) Ribhun Rana ribhunrana@gmail.com
8|Welder (G&E) Mohan Majhi sagarmajhi72276@gmail.com
9|Welder (G&E) Gopi Nath Hembram ghehembram5@gmail.com
10|Welder (G&E) Ankit Rajiv Ekka rajivekka51@gmail.com
11|Welder (G&E) Jitendra Pramanik pramanikjitendra961@gmail.com
12|Welder (G&E) Bablu Hansda babluhansdacku20@gmail.com
13| Welder (G&E) Sachin Kushwaha sachinkushwaha08786@gmail.com
14|Welder (G&E) Chhatray Murmu chhatraymurmu44@gmail.com
15|Welder (G&E) Bhujang Murmu murmug795@gmail.com
SI.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id
1|Turner/Machinist Malawati Hembram malahembram21@gmail.com

N

Turner/Machinist

Roshan Hanuman Londhe

roshanlondhe2003@gmail.com
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“3[turner/Machinist
__4[Turner/Machinist

|Pitambar Baskey

pitambarbaskey97 @gmail.com

Ghani Ram Murmu

ghanirammurmu6205@gmail.com

5| Turner/Machinist

Soumen Hazra

hazrasoumen313@gmail.com

_6[Turner/Machinist

Nikit Toppo

nikittoppol7 @gmail.com

5L.No. __Trade Name

Candidates Name

Candidates Email.id

Instrument Mechanic

Rahul Bharati

rahulrov42@gmail.com

Instrument Mechanic

Sourajit Gouda

goudasourajit@gmail.com

Subhash Munda

subhashmunda32319@gmail.com

1
2
3|Instrument Mechanic
A[Instrument Mechanic

Ankit Rakesh Sharma

ankitjohnsharma85@gmail.com

SI.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id
1|Mech.Diesel/Mech,MV Poonam Kumari punamk2306@gmail.com
2|Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV Shaik Aslam skriyazbajiskriyazbaji@gmail.com
3|Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV Nityashree Muduli nityashreemuduli@gmail.com
4|Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV Khitu Soren sorenkhitu6@gmail.com
5|Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV Chetan Singh bhandaric427@gmail.com
6|Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV Rajendra Kisku rajendrakisku766@gmail.com
7|Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV Rajiv Kumar Rawani rawanirajiv007@gmail.com
8|Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV Nitish Kumar nitish77640@gmail.com
9|Mech.Diesel/Mech.MV Lalkrishna Mahato lalkrishnamahato195@gmail.com

SI.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id
1|Carpenter Pradeep Kumar Singh pradeepkumarsoy692@gmail.com

SI.No. Trade Name Candidates Name Candidates Email.id
1|Plumber Arvind Kumar Yadav yadavarvind227301@gmail.com
2|Plumber Zeeshan Mohammad zeeshanmohammad8859 @gmail.com
3[Plumber Niket Kumar nikety035@gmail.com
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